
FREE GUIDED TOURS 2017

 DATE THEME
Saturday 30 June The planets

Sunday 1 July The stars

Saturday 7 July The sun

Sunday 8 July The stars

Saturday 14 July The planet

Sunday 15 July The sun

Saturday 21 July The stars

Sunday 22 July The planets

Saturday 28 July The sun

Sunday 29 July The stars

Wednesday 1 August The stars

Saturday 4 August The planets

Sunday 5 August The sun

Saturday 11 August The stars

Saturday 11 August The Perseids *

Sunday 12 August The planets

Saturday 18 August The sun

Sunday 19 August The stars

Saturday 25 August The planets

Sunday 26 August The sun

* The Perseids :	 special program (Package train + meal + activities CHF 49.-)

	 16:30 - 18:30		 Free guided tour / Sundial workshop 
	 18:30 - 20:00		 Conference by Mr André Maeder «Day and night  natural
					    luminous phenomena in the sky»
	 20:00 - 21:30		 Meal
	 21:30 - 22:50 	 Observation of Perseids
			   23:06		 Return trip with special train

FREE GUIDED TOURS 2018

Information and reservation : Blonay station 021 926 80 40

Meeting at 14:30 at Les Pléiades station


